Blutspenden in 49434 Neuenkirchen bis zum 30.10.2025

Do
Fr
Di
Mo
Di
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr

08.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
12:00-16:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Neuenkirchen 48485 - St.Arnold
Lindenschule
Sepp-Herberger-Str. 11

Neuenkirchen 49434
Oberschule
Holdorfer StralRe 7

Rietberg 33397 - Neuenkirchen
REWE Neuenkirchen
Detmolder Straf3e 10

Neuenkirchen 29643
Gemeindehaus der ev.-luth. Kirche
Hauptstral3e 8

Neuenkirchen 49586 - Neuenkirchen-Bramsche
Goode-Weg-Schule
Am Schulhof 1

Melle 49326 - Neuenkirchen-Melle
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Ottenheider Weg 10

Vorden 49434 - Neuenkirchen-Vorden
Grundschule Vorden
SchulstralRe 3

Neuenkirchen 25792
Grundschule
Hauptstr. 24

Neuenkirchen 48485
Emmy-Noether-Schule, Gebaude Josefstral3e
Josefstr. 4

Neuenkirchen 48485
Emmy-Noether-Schule, Gebaude Josefstral3e
Josefstr. 4



Do
Do
Fr

Do

14.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

30.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Neuenkirchen 48485 - St.Arnold
Lindenschule
Sepp-Herberger-Str. 11

Neuenkirchen 48485
Emmy-Noether-Schule, Geb&ude Josefstralie
Josefstr. 4

Neuenkirchen 48485
Emmy-Noether-Schule, Gebaude Josefstral3e
Josefstr. 4

Neuenkirchen 48485 - St.Arnold
Lindenschule
Sepp-Herberger-Str. 11



